
Exhibitor Name Website 
AFT Microwave GmbH www.aft-microwave.com 

ALPHA - RLH  www.alpha-rlh.com 

American Standard Circuits, Inc. www.asc-i.com 

Analog Devices GmbH www.analog.com 

APC Technology Group plc www.apcplc.com 

API Tech www.apitech.com 

AR Europe Ltd www.ar-europe.ie 

Artech House Books  www.artechhouse.com 

BAE Systems  www.baesystems.com 

Bits & Chips https://bits-chips.nl/ 

Castle Microwave Ltd www.castlemicrowave.com 

CEA www.leti-cea.com 

Cobham Electrical and Electronic Equipment www.cobhameee.com 

Copper Mountain Technologies www.coppermountaintech.com 

dSPACE GmbH www.dspace.com 

E&T https://eandt.theiet.org/ 

Electronic Specifier Ltd www.electronicspecifier.com 

ESTER Technopole www.ester-technopole.org 

ETL Systems Ltd www.etlsystems.com 

EuMA www.eumwa.org 

European Microwave Week 2020  https://www.eumweek.com/ 

everythingRF www.everythingRF.com 

Farran Technology Ltd www.farran.com 

Filtronic  www.filtronic.com 

Focus Microwaves Group www.focus-microwaves.com 

FormFactor  www.formfactor.com 

Fraunhofer FHR https://www.fhr.fraunhofer.de 

Fraunhofer IAF https://www.iaf.fraunhofer.de/ 

Fraunhofer Institute for Applied Solid State Physics IAF https://www.iaf.fraunhofer.de/ 
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Fraunhofer Institute for High Frequency Physics and Radar Techniques 
FHR https://www.fhr.fraunhofer.de 

Hermetic Solutions Group www.hermeticsolutions.com 

hf-Praxis 
https://www.beam-verlag.de/fachzeitschriften/hf-praxis/english-
information/ 

IEEE Microwave Theory and Techniques Society (MTT-S)  
IEEE Microwaves Magazine  https://mtt.org/publications/ieee-microwave-magazine/ 

IEEE MTT-s International Microwave Symposium ims-ieee.org 
IET https://eandt.theiet.org/ 

IHP GmbH www.ihp-microelectronics.com 

IMST GmbH www.imst.de 

Institut d'Electronique, de Microeléctronique et de Nanotechnologies 
(IEMN) www.iemn.fr 

Intelliconnect Europe Ltd https://intelliconnect.co.uk/ 

Isola GmbH www.isola-group.com 

Junkosha Inc. www.junkosha-mwx.com 

Keysight Technologies UK Limited www.keysight.com 

Knowles Precision Devices www.knowlescapacitors.com 

KOSTECSYS Co., Ltd www.kostec.net 

L3Harris www.l3harris.com 

Link Microtek Ltd www.linkmicrotek.com 

LPKF Laser & Electronics AG www.lpkf.com 

Maury Microwave www.maurymw.com 

MCS Test Equipment www.mcs-testequipment.com 

Melcom Electronics Ltd www.melcom.co.uk 

Mician GmbH www.mician.com 

Microwave Applications Group www.magsmx.com 

Microwave Journal www.microwavejournal.com 

Microwave Product Digest www.mpdigest.com 

Microwave Products Group www.dovermpg.com 

Microwave Systems JSC www.mwsystems.ru 
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Microwaves & RF www,mwrf.com 
Milexia www.milexia.com 

Morion, Inc www.morion.com.ru 

MPI Corporation www.mpi-corporation.com/ast 

MTR S.R.L. www.mtrsrl.it 

Narda MITEQ https://nardamiteq.com/ 

NSI-MI Technologies www.nsi-mi.com  

OKTAL Synthetic Environment http://www.oktal-se.fr 

OMMIC www.ommic.com 

OPHIR RF Inc www.ophirrf.com 

Optiprint AG www.optiprint.ch 

Optomec www.optomec.com 

Pendulum Instruments S.P. 200 https://pendulum-instruments.com/ 

Planar Monolithics Industries Inc www.pmi-rf.com 

RF MORECOM COREO Co., Ltd www.rfmkorea.com 

RF-Lambda USA LLC www.rflambda.com 

RFMW UK Ltd www.rfmw.com 

Rogers BV www.rogerscorp.com 

Rogers Corporation www.rogerscorp.com 

Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co KG www.rohde-schwarz.com 

Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG www.rosenberger.com 

Samtec Europe Ltd www.samtec.com 

Sensorview Co., Ltd www.sensor-view.com 

Serma Group www.serma.com 

SIAE MICROELETTRONICA S.p.A. www.siaemic.com 

Siglent Technologies Germany GmbH www.siglenteu.com 

Signal Integrity Journal www.signalintegrityjournal.com 

Silicon Radar GmbH www.siliconradar.com 

Smiths Interconnect - Smith Industries Industrial Group www.smithsinterconnect.com 

Sonnet Software  www.sonnetsoftware.com 
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Sumitomo Electric Europe Ltd www.sumielectric.com 

Synopsis Corporation Group www.synopsisgroup.com 

Synopsis Technologies www.synopsisgroup.com 

Syntony https://syntony-gnss.com/ 

Tech Comm www.synopsisgroup.com 

TNO Defence, Safety and Security www.tno.nl 

Triasys www.synopsisgroup.com 

Varioprint AG www.varioprint.com 

Virginia Diodes Inc. www.vadiodes.com 

Vishay Electronic GmbH www.vishay.com 

VTT https://www.vttresearch.com/en 

VTT Technical Research Centre of Finland Ltd https://www.vttresearch.com/en 

WAVEPIA Co., Ltd www.wavepia.com 

Wireless Telecom Group www.wtcom.com 

XLIM www.xlim.fr 
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